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199704040001
05391

04/04/1997
02:01:21

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

19 14 199704040001
05371

Lot#:13
Blk:0002
Book:19 Pg:14
Desc:1997-
10537

199704080001
08971

04/08/1997
11:15:39

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME
FEDERAL
BANK

199612020003
94631

199704020001
00131

04/02/1997
08:48:20

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199702110000
45101

199704160001
18321

04/16/1997
02:23:38

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

21 141 199704160001
18311

Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:141
Desc:1997-
11831


