Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/04; Name= CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199704040001 05391	04/04/1997 02:01:21	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			19	14	199704040001 05371	Lot#:13 Blk:0002 Book:19 Pg:14 Desc:1997- 10537
199704080001 08971	04/08/1997 11:15:39	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME FEDERAL BANK					199612020003 94631	
199704020001 00131	04/02/1997 08:48:20	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199702110000 45101	
199704160001 18321	04/16/1997 02:23:38	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			21	141	199704160001 18311	Lot#:3 Book:21 Pg:141 Desc:1997- 11831